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Doseženo mestoŠtartna številka.Ime Leto Čas Razmik

  ŽENSKE DO 40 LET  

1 12 ŠEMROV BARBARA 1978 53:24.92

2 11 MIKUNOVIČ DARJA 1982 53:51.60 26.68

  ŽENSKE 40-50 LET  

1 6 DRAGAŠ SNEŽANA 1968 50:25.42

2 9 OMEROVIĆ SENIJA 1968 1h09:07.43 18:42.01

  ŽENSKE 50-60 LET  

1 7 MIKLAVŽINA MARIJA 1960 54:35.64

2 14 PLEŠKO DANICA 1955 1h06:43.12 12:07.48

3 17 FURLAN ZVONKA 1958 1h06:44.94 12:09.30

  ŽENSKE NAD 60 LET  

1 2 ŠRAJ MOJCA 1952 52:49.55

2 19 VUJEVIĆ IVA 1952 1h04:49.33 11:59.78

3 16 KRISTAN JASENA 1951 1h16:04.25 23:14.70

  MOŠKI DO 40 LET  

1 4 DRAGAŠ TEJ 2004 48:34.06

2 13 ŠEMROV JERNEJ 1993 53:26.40 4:52.34

3 5 DRAGAŠ TIM 2004 1h01:11.26 12:37.20

4 20 KRISTAN BOJAN 1985 1h16:04.25 27:30.19

  MOŠKI 40-50 LET  

1 3 BRIC ZDRAVKO 1965 49:51.84

2 22 MIRTIČ BOŠTJAN 1967 49:54.45 2.61

3 18 PRISLAN PRIMOŽ 1971 50:44.66 52.82

  MOŠKI 50-60 LET  

1 8 MIKLAVŽINA MLADEN 1961 1h02:15.33

2 21 ČERNILEC JANEZ 1963 1h02:18.29 2.96

  MOŠKI NAD 60 LET  

1 1 LAH FRANCI 1952 50:10.64
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2 23 PLANKO OTON 1950 52:36.69 2:26.05

3 10 ŠALAMON ROMAN 1952 54:55.02 4:44.38

4 15 PLEŠKO JOŽE 1953 1h01:32.61 11:21.97

  ŽENSKE ABSOLUTNO  

1 6 DRAGAŠ SNEŽANA 1968 50:25.42

2 2 ŠRAJ MOJCA 1952 52:49.55 2:24.13

3 12 ŠEMROV BARBARA 1978 53:24.92 2:59.50

4 11 MIKUNOVIČ DARJA 1982 53:51.60 3:26.18

5 7 MIKLAVŽINA MARIJA 1960 54:35.64 4:10.22

6 19 VUJEVIĆ IVA 1952 1h04:49.33 14:23.91

7 14 PLEŠKO DANICA 1955 1h06:43.12 16:17.70

8 17 FURLAN ZVONKA 1958 1h06:44.94 16:19.52

9 9 OMEROVIĆ SENIJA 1968 1h09:07.43 18:42.01

10 16 KRISTAN JASENA 1951 1h16:04.25 25:38.83

  MOŠKI ABSOLUTNO  

1 4 DRAGAŠ TEJ 2004 48:34.06

2 3 BRIC ZDRAVKO 1965 49:51.84 1:17.78

3 22 MIRTIČ BOŠTJAN 1967 49:54.45 1:20.39

4 1 LAH FRANCI 1952 50:10.64 1:36.58

5 18 PRISLAN PRIMOŽ 1971 50:44.66 2:10.60

6 23 PLANKO OTON 1950 52:36.69 4:02.63

7 13 ŠEMROV JERNEJ 1993 53:26.40 4:52.34

8 10 ŠALAMON ROMAN 1952 54:55.02 6:20.96

9 5 DRAGAŠ TIM 2004 1h01:11.26 12:37.20

10 15 PLEŠKO JOŽE 1953 1h01:32.61 12:58.55

11 8 MIKLAVŽINA MLADEN 1961 1h02:15.33 13:41.27

12 21 ČERNILEC JANEZ 1963 1h02:18.29 13:44.23

13 20 KRISTAN BOJAN 1985 1h16:04.25 27:30.19


